## Athens Township, Athens County, Ohio

Board of Trustees Meeting in Special Session on Tuesday, July 14, 2020, 5:00 PM at the Athens Township Hall, 313 W. Union Street, Athens, Ohio 45701

NOTE: Because of the COVID-19 health emergency anyone attending the meeting will be required to wear a facial mask and observe social distancing. If the number of attendees exceeds ten (10) then the meeting will also be broadcast at freeconferencecall.com, meeting ID bcox11

broadcast at freeconferencecall.com, meeting ID bcox11	
	Call to Order
	Roll Call of Officers
	Guests/public wishing to speak
Special Business	
	To review responses from the Athens Township Zoning Commission to suggestions of the Athens Township Trustees for change in or departure from the text of a proposed zoning resolution for a portion of Athens Township as reviewed at a public hearing by the Board of Trustees, Athens Township, Athens County, Ohio on July 1, 2020 and forwarded to the Athens Township Zoning Commission for their review.
Adjournment	

Next Regular Meeting: Tuesday, July 14, 2020, 5:30 PM at the Athens Township Hall, 313 W. Union Street, Athens, Ohio and/or Via freeconferencecall.com Meeting ID: bcox11